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UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION NO.260 /Cond.D.S.

Date Sheet for the B.Sc. Medical Laboratory Technology Course (MLT) (Hons) (4 Year Programme)

Annual Examination, 2018 to be held in June to August 2019

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Time: - 09:00 am to 12:00 noon

PART-1
Date Day Paper Subject
19-06-2019 | Wednesday | I;;ljgtﬂaing;tsa;lcsg;gg&igsl Lab. (including Lab.
21-06-2019 Friday I Elementary Anatomy
24-06-2019 Monday i Elementary Histology
26-06-2019 | Wednesday v Basic Physiology
28-06-2019 Friday \ Basic Biochemistry
02-07-2019 | Tuesday Vi English
04-07-2019 | Thursday VIl Islamiyat/Ethics
06-07-2019 | Saturday VIl | Pak. Studies

PRACTICAL AND VIVA EXAMINATION
Time:- Morning - 09:00 a.m

Place of Examination:- 1. Shaikha Fatima Institute of Nursing & Health Sciences Lahore. (For Lahore Candidates)
2. National Institute of Health, Islamabad (For Islamabad Candidates)

Date Day Paper Subject Group
11-07-2019 | Thursday v Basic Physiology I
12-07-2019 Friday \ Basic Biochemistry I
13072019 | Seturday | 1 | Fundementals of Cliical Lab (ncluding Lab. |
15-07-2019 | Monday I Elementary Anatomy I
16-07-2019 | Tuesday i Elementary Histology I
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PART-II
Date Day Paper Subject
19-06-2019 | Wednesday I Anatomy
21-06-2019 Friday I Microtechnique
24-06-2019 Monday I Microbiology Including Parasitology
26-06-2019 | Wednesday v Haematology & Blood Banking
28-06-2019 Friday \Y/ Chemical Pathology
02-07-2019 Tuesday VI Clinical Laboratory Instrumentation & Automation
04-07-2019 | Thursday VIl | Immunology & Serology
06-07-2019 Saturday VIl | Clinical Pathology
08-07-2019 Monday IX English
10-07-2019 | Wednesday X Bio Statistics & Research Methodology

PRACTICAL AND VIVA EXAMINATION

Time:-

Morning - 09:00 a.m

2. National Institute of Health, Islamabad (For Islamabad Candidates).

Place of Examination:- 1. Shaikha Fatima Institute of Nursing & Health Sciences Lahore. (For Lahore Candidates)

Date Day Paper Subject Group
11-07-2019 Thursday

12-07-2019 Friday I Anatomy I to I
13-07-2019 Saturday

15-07-2019 Monday

16-07-2019 Tuesday ] Microtechnique I to I
17-07-2019 | Wednesday

18-07-2019 | Thursday

19-07-2019 Friday Il Microbiology Including Parasitology I to 111
20-07-2019 Saturday

22-07-2019 Monday

23-07-2019 Tuesday v Haematology & Blood Banking I to I
24-07-2019 | Wednesday

25-07-2019 | Thursday

26-07-2019 Friday \Y Chemical Pathology I to 11l
27-07-2019 Saturday

29-07-2019 Monday

30-07-2019 Tuesday VI Clinical Laboratory Instrumentation & Automation | 1to Il
31-07-2019 | Wednesday

01-08-2019 | Thursday

02-08-2019 Friday Vil Immunology & Serology I to 11l
03-08-2019 Saturday

05-08-2019 Monday

06-08-2019 Tuesday VIl | Clinical Pathology I to Il
07-08-2019 | Wednesday

08-08-2019 | Thursday

09-08-2019 Friday X Bio Statistics & Research Methodology I to I
10-08-2019 Saturday

Dated: 11-06-2019

(MUHAMMAD SHAHID)
Deputy Controller (Conduct)

for Controller of Exam

inations.




